
CHOLET 0 0

LE BOIS DE CLENET

LE PUY St BONNET 5,5 5,5

St HILAIRE DE MORTAGNE 8,5 14

CHAMBRETAUD 9 23

LA ROCHE THEMER 7,5 30,5

ARDENAY 3 33,5

St PAUL EN PAREDS 3 36,5

St PROUANT 9,5 46

MONSIREIGNE 1,5 47,5

CHAVAGNES LES REDOUX 4 51,5

MOUILLERON EN PAREDS 7,5 59

St GERMAIN L'AIGUILLER 2,5 61,5

LA MAILLERAIE TILLAY 7 68,5

LE BOUPERE 9 77,5

St MARS LA REORTHE 8 85,5

LES EPESSES 3,5 89

St MALO DU BOIS 5,5 94,5

St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 98,5

LE PUY St BONNET 5 103,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5,5 109

CHOLET 0 0 CHOLET 0 0

LE BOIS DE CLENET LE BOIS DE CLENET

LE PUY St BONNET 5,5 5,5 LE PUY St BONNET 5,5 5,5

St HILAIRE DE MORTAGNE 8,5 14 St HILAIRE DE MORTAGNE 8,5 14

CHAMBRETAUD 9 23 CHAMBRETAUD 9 23

LA ROCHE THEMER 7,5 30,5 LA ROCHE THEMER 7,5 30,5

ARDENAY 3 33,5 ARDENAY 3 33,5

St PAUL EN PAREDS 3 36,5 St PAUL EN PAREDS 4 37,5

St PROUANT 8,5 45 St MARS LA REORTHE 8 45,5

LE BOUPERE 4,5 49,5 LES EPESSES 3,5 49

St MARS LA REORTHE 8 57,5 St MALO DU BOIS 5,5 54,5

LES EPESSES 3,5 61 St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 58,5

St MALO DU BOIS 5,5 66,5 LE PUY St BONNET 5 63,5

St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 70,5 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5,5 69

LE PUY St BONNET 5 75,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5,5 81

DEN. : 886 m           OPEN. : 18418597 DEN. : 764 m             OPEN. : 18418705

C. V. S. WE. 16 A

DEN. : 1244 m          OPEN. : 18418476

C. V. S. WE. 16 B C. V. S. WE. 16 C

LA PRIMAVERA

DIMANCHE 27 AVRIL 2025

DEPART PLACE TRAVOT

8 H

OU

8H 30 POUR LE GROUPE 3


